
 
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
District: Narail. 

www.lged.gov.bd 
      Memo No:46.02.6500.000.07.001.18-476                                                                              Date-27-03-2019  

     e-GP Tender Notice-13/2018-19  
 

           e-Gp Tender is invited in the National e-GP System (www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works mentioned below 

under LGED, District:- Narail. 
 

SL 
No. 

Tender 
ID 

Package No Name of work Tender Last 
selling date 

& Time 

Tender 
Closing date 

& Time 

1 300422 e-Tender/LGED/ 
NRL/GOBM/18-
19/W-27 

Periodic Maintenance of Patna-Bordia Bazar Road from Ch. 00-
762m & Link Road from Ch. 00-135m Road ID- 265284032 Under 
Kalia Upazila Dist Narail.  

16-04-19 
12:00  

16-04-19 
15:00  

2 299768 JRRIDP/18/NRL/
W-02 

A)Improvement of Kuchiabari Pucca Road Brick Field-Baka Pucca 
Via Jhikra Road from Ch. 00-500 m. by BC Road ID- 265525479, B). 
Improvement Nowagram Mohasin Kha House-Anower Kha House 
Road from Ch. 00-507m by BC Road ID- 265525198, C) Lahuria 
Pacashi para Chiru Member House-Pacashi Para Nazrul House 
Road from Ch. 00-1000 by BC Road ID- 265524074, D). 
Improvement of Dohor para Zalal Jamadder House-Dinonath Para 
Bazar Road from Ch. 00-500m. by BC Road ID- 265525255, E). 
Improvement of Kola-Panchuria-Digholia Road from Ch. 2360-
3445m by BC Road ID- 265524040 Under Lohagara Upazila Dist 

Narail.(2nd Call) 

16-04-19 
12:00  

16-04-19 
15:00  

3 294897 JRRIDP/18/NRL/
W-07 

A)Improvement of Kaskipur UP Arenda bazar Via Sharulia-
Chandibarpur UP Road Lohagara Part Ch. 2530-3850m by BC Road 
ID- 265523012, B)Improvement of Kashipur Sarulia Bottola-Sarulia 
Habi molla house Road Ch. 00-952m by BC Road ID- 265525424, 
C)Improvement of Char Digholia Joinal Pond-Naboganga River Ghat 
Road Ch. 00-862m by BC Road ID- 265525201 Under Lohagara 
Upazila Dist Narail.  

29-04-19 
12:00  

29-04-19 
15:00  

4 294070 NRL/VRRP/18-
19/W-03 

Rehabilitation of Chanchra R&H-Benahati Road Ch. 00-588m Road 
ID- 265764057 Under Sadar Upazila Dist Narail.  

16-04-19 
12:00  

16-04-19 
15:00  

5 293020 KDRIDP/Narail/
W-30/2018-19 

Improvement of Babra UP Office via Chanchuri UP Office-Dadontala 
RHD Road by BC from ch. 00-5100m Road ID- 265283006 Under 
Kalia Upazila Dist Narail.  

29-04-19 
12:00  

29-04-19 
15:00  

6 293019 GSIDP/NRL/SD
W-79 

Improvement of Akheri Thekana Graveyard under Kalora Union 
Latitude 23.07038 Longitude 89.29491 Under Sadar Upazila Dist 
Narail.  

16-04-19 
12:00  

16-04-19 
15:00  

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National  e-GP portal and no offline / hard copies will be 
accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (htt://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees 
for downloading the  e-Tender documents  from the National  e-GP System portal have to be deposited online branches of any 
tered bank branches.  Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System portal and from e-GP help 
desk, (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)  

 
(Bidhan Chandra Somadder) 
Executive  Engineer 
LGED, Narail . 
Phone & Fax No- 0481-62331 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd


 
 
 
Memo No:46.02.6500.000.07.001.18-476/1(15)                                                               Date-27-03-2019  
 CC.  
01.  The  Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Khulna Division, 22 Rupsha Stand, Khulna 
02.  The  Superintending Engineer (Procurement/ Maintenance), Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
03.  The  Superintending Engineer, Khulna Region,  22 Rupsha Stand,  Khulna. 
04.  The  Project Director, JRRIDP, LGED Bhaban,  62 Paschim Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla  Nagar, Dhaka-1207 
05.  The  Project Director, GSIDP, LGED Bhaban,  Level-6,  Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla  Nagar, Dhaka-1207 
06.  The  Project Director, VRRP, LGED Bhaban,  Level-7,  Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla  Nagar, Dhaka-1207 
07.  The  Project Director, KDRIDP, LGED Bhaban,  62 Paschim Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla  Nagar, Dhaka-1207 
08.  The Deputy Commissioner, District: Narail  
09.  The Upazila Engineer, Upazila :Sadar/ Kalia/Lohagara, District: Narail. 
10. The News Editor, The Independent, 19 Dhanmondi, Road-1, Dhaka-1205/The Daily JaiJaidin, Dhaka| He is requested to publish the above  

        tender  notice  for  one  time  in inner Page size 3col x9”  in his news paper   within 28-03-2019  for  one  day.  
11. Notice Board (All)                                                                        

 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

(Bidhan Chandra Somadder) 
 Executive  Engineer 
 LGED,Narail 

 


